
TUPLA SADEVESIPUTKIEN
TIIVISTEET PE

TUOTEKUVAUS

Tiiviste PE Tupla sadevesi- ja rumpuputkiin.

Tuotenumero Koko
70000249 110
70000251 160
70000253 200
70000254 315
70004153 250
70004155 400

Talokaivo Oy
Hakkilankaari 2A
01380 Vantaa 
Puh. +358 10 543 3000
Sähköposti: talokaivo@talokaivo.fi
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